Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jonluke Summerfield - (299695) - Berkhamsted SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.50
31.66
31.84
32.12
32.33
32.67
33.41
33.97
34.19
34.73
34.85
36.87

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.41
31.66
31.50
31.84
32.67
32.33
32.12
33.97
34.73
34.19

36.87
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

345
340
334
326
319
309
289
275
270
258
255
215

WA Pts

289
340
345
334
309
319
326
275
258
270
215

Round

Round

F

Date

02/02/14
05/04/14
17/11/13
10/02/13
28/09/13
03/11/13
28/06/14
23/09/12
15/01/12
05/02/12
15/01/11
09/04/11

Date

28/06/14
05/04/14
02/02/14
17/11/13
03/11/13
28/09/13
10/02/13
23/09/12
05/02/12
15/01/12
09/04/11

Meet

Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance "No Frills" Gala
Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet
Berkhamsted Club Championships
Hertsmere Last Chance No Frills County Qua
Tring SC Level 3 Sprint Open Meet

Cheshunt 9th Annual Autumn Open Meet
Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2014

Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet
Watford County Qualifier Meet

Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance County Qualif
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala

Meet

Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2014

Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet
Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance "No Frills" Gala
Berkhamsted Club Championships

Cheshunt 9th Annual Autumn Open Meet
Tring SC Level 3 Sprint Open Meet

Hertsmere Last Chance No Frills County Qua
Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet
Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance County Qualif
Watford County Qualifier Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala

Venue

Barnet
Newmarket
Aylesbury
Barnet
Aylesbury
Enfield
Borehamwood
Braintree
Watford
Barnet
Watford

Bletchley

Venue

Borehamwood
Newmarket
Barnet
Aylesbury
Enfield
Aylesbury
Barnet
Braintree
Barnet
Watford

Bletchley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted

Berkhamsted

Club Swam Under

Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted

Berkhamsted

Level

Level

L= O B @ ]

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
34.85 255 15/01/11 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Berkhamsted 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



