## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Jonluke Summerfield - (299695) - Berkhamsted SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.50	345	F	02/02/14	Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance "No Frills" Gala	Barnet	Berkhamsted	3
31.66	340	F	05/04/14	Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet	Newmarket	Berkhamsted	3
31.84	334	F	17/11/13	Berkhamsted Club Championships	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	4
32.12	326	F	10/02/13	Hertsmere Last Chance No Frills County Qua	Barnet	Berkhamsted	3
32.33	319	F	28/09/13	Tring SC Level 3 Sprint Open Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	3
32.67	309	Н	03/11/13	Cheshunt 9th Annual Autumn Open Meet	Enfield	Berkhamsted	3
33.41	289	F	28/06/14	Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2014	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	3
33.97	275	Н	23/09/12	Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Berkhamsted	3
34.19	270	F	15/01/12	Watford County Qualifier Meet	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
34.73	258	F	05/02/12	Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance County Qualif	Barnet	Berkhamsted	4
34.85	255		15/01/11	Watford County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
36.87	215	F	09/04/11	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala	Bletchley	Berkhamsted	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.41	289	F	28/06/14	Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2014	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	3
31.66	340	F	05/04/14	Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet	Newmarket	Berkhamsted	3
31.50	345	F	02/02/14	Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance "No Frills" Gala	Barnet	Berkhamsted	3
31.84	334	F	17/11/13	Berkhamsted Club Championships	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	4
32.67	309	Н	03/11/13	Cheshunt 9th Annual Autumn Open Meet	Enfield	Berkhamsted	3
32.33	319	F	28/09/13	Tring SC Level 3 Sprint Open Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	3
32.12	326	F	10/02/13	Hertsmere Last Chance No Frills County Qua	Barnet	Berkhamsted	3
33.97	275	Н	23/09/12	Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Berkhamsted	3
34.73	258	F	05/02/12	Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance County Qualif	Barnet	Berkhamsted	4
34.19	270	F	15/01/12	Watford County Qualifier Meet	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
36.87 Copyright 202	215 4	F	09/04/11	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala	Bletchley	Berkhamsted Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEM

15/01/11 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

34.85 255

Watford

Berkhamsted

3

Copyright 2024